Report Date
09/01/2016

09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016
09/01/2016

09/01/2016

09/06/2016

Case #
UP-00920-16

UP-00921-16
UP-00922-16
UP-00923-16
UP-00924-16
UP-00925-16
UP-00926-16
UP-00928-16

UP-00943-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

DISTURBANCE c1
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE S3
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
WELFARE CHECK A2
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

9

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
CULKIN HALL

MARANO CENTER
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)
GROUNDS

MARANO CENTER
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

NORTH OF ONONDAGA

ROUTE 104

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

CULKIN HALL
WELCOME DESK
CAYUGA CIRCLE

GROUNDS

RUDOLPH RD

STATE ROUTE
104



