SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/01/2016	Case # UP-00920-16	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition	Location ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	Street ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/01/2016	UP-00921-16	DISTURBANCE C1		CÚLKIN HALL	CULKIN HALL
09/01/2016	UP-00922-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER	WELCOME DESK
09/01/2016	UP-00923-16	FIRE S3		CAYUGA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
				33)	
09/01/2016	UP-00924-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		GROUNDS	GROUNDS
09/01/2016	UP-00925-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER	
09/01/2016	UP-00926-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
				3) NORTH	
09/01/2016	UP-00928-16	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	NORTH OF ONONDAGA	
09/01/2016	UP-00943-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE 104
	Report Date Count:	9			

09/06/2016 Page 1